
COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

ROUND 2
WIN Stadium - Wollongong

November 9

www.computime.com.au

2019 AUSTRALIAN SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Mark Hancock

JUNIOR LITES
Heat Race

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 09/11/19 Started at: 19:57:48
Event: R01 Laps: 3

Weather: Mostly cloudy Starters: 12
Track: Good Printed at: 20:03

Race  Behind Fastest On 
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Lap   Lap

1 5 Alex LARWOOD / GYTR Yamaha Junior Racing Yamaha 3 2:06.518 44.267 2
2 21 Ryder KINGSFORD / GYTR Yamaha Junior Racing Yamaha 3 2:13.863 7.345 47.407 2
3 271 Brock DEVESON KTM 3 2:15.311 8.793 47.348 3
4 45 Brad WEST / Sidi Boots Kawasaki 3 2:25.433 18.915 48.776 2
5 23 Matt RUSSELL 3 2:33.787 27.269 53.550 3
6 427 Jake KOWAL KTM 3 2:34.636 28.118 52.126 3
7 450 Riley ARABIN Yamaha 3 2:36.084 29.566 52.665 3
8 15 Seth HARDMAN KTM 3 2:37.409 30.891 52.855 3
9 62 Ryan ALEXANDERSON / KTM Junior Racing Team KTM 3 2:38.629 32.111 49.844 2
10 266 Dominic FLETCHER / Power Sport Central Yamaha 3 2:46.146 39.628 58.924 2
11 26 Cameron STEEL Yamaha 3 2:52.765 46.247 1:07.436 2

DNF 34 Luke BELL Yamaha 2 1:37.893 1 Lap 58.009 2

Fastest Lap was 44.267 by Alex LARWOOD

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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JUNIOR LITES
Heat Race

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 09/11/19 Started at: 19:57:48
Event: R01 Laps: 3

Weather: Mostly cloudy Starters: 12
Track: Good Printed at: 20:03

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
5 Alex LARWOOD 35.393 44.267 46.858
15 Seth HARDMAN 47.284 57.270 52.855
21 Ryder KINGSFORD 38.797 47.407 47.659
23 Matt RUSSELL 46.400 53.837 53.550
26 Cameron STEEL 37.783 1:07.436 1:07.546
34 Luke BELL 39.884 58.009
45 Brad WEST 40.777 48.776 55.880
62 Ryan ALEXANDERSON 42.070 49.844 1:06.715
266 Dominic FLETCHER 45.698 58.924 1:01.524
271 Brock DEVESON 39.336 48.627 47.348
427 Jake KOWAL 40.717 1:01.793 52.126
450 Riley ARABIN 47.217 56.202 52.665

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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JUNIOR LITES
Heat Race

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 09/11/19 Started at: 19:57:48
Event: R01 Laps: 3

Weather: Mostly cloudy Starters: 12
Track: Good Printed at: 20:03

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap
2 1 5 Alex LARWOOD Yamaha 44.267 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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JUNIOR LITES
Heat Race

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET

Date: 09/11/19 Started at: 19:57:48
Event: R01 Laps: 3

Weather: Mostly cloudy Starters: 12
Track: Good Printed at: 20:03

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
271 47.348 8.793

Lap 1 45 55.880 18.915
5 35.393 23 53.550 27.269
26 37.783 2.390 427 52.126 28.118
21 38.797 3.404 450 52.665 29.566
271 39.336 3.943 15 52.855 30.891
34 39.884 4.491 62 1:06.715 32.111
427 40.717 5.324 266 1:01.524 39.628
45 40.777 5.384 26 1:07.546 46.247
62 42.070 6.677
266 45.698 10.305
23 46.400 11.007
450 47.217 11.824
15 47.284 11.891

Lap 2
5 44.267
21 47.407 6.544
271 48.627 8.303
45 48.776 9.893
62 49.844 12.254
34 58.009 18.233
23 53.837 20.577
427 1:01.793 22.850
450 56.202 23.759
15 57.270 24.894
266 58.924 24.962
26 1:07.436 25.559

Lap 3
5 46.858
21 47.659 7.345

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

ROUND 2
WIN Stadium - Wollongong

November 9

www.computime.com.au

2019 AUSTRALIAN SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Mark Hancock

JUNIOR LITES
Heat Race

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART

Date: 09/11/19 Started at: 19:57:48
Event: R01 Laps: 3

Weather: Mostly cloudy Starters: 12
Track: Good Printed at: 20:03

Grid 1 2 3
 5 5 5 5

21 26 21 21
427 21 271 271
26 271 45 45
45 34 62 23
62 427 34 427
271 45 23 450
23 62 427 15
450 266 450 62
266 23 15 266
15 450 266 26

15 26

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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JUNIOR LITES
FINAL

PROVISIONAL GRID PICK

Date: 09/11/19 Started at: 19:57:48
Event: R01 Laps: 3

Weather: Mostly cloudy Starters: 12
Track: Good Printed at: 20:03

Pos No Name Time  
1 5 Alex LARWOOD 2:06.518
2 21 Ryder KINGSFORD 2:13.863
3 271 Brock DEVESON 2:15.311
4 45 Brad WEST 2:25.433
5 23 Matt RUSSELL 2:33.787
6 427 Jake KOWAL 2:34.636
7 450 Riley ARABIN 2:36.084
8 15 Seth HARDMAN 2:37.409
9 62 Ryan ALEXANDERSON 2:38.629
10 266 Dominic FLETCHER 2:46.146
11 26 Cameron STEEL 2:52.765
12 34 Luke BELL 1:37.893


